
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety group_name Arrival MIN MAX MODAL date_arrival
Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny Fibre Crops 130 6510 8225 8069 11-Jul-25

Gujarat Amreli Amreli Other Fibre Crops 16.7 4725 8155 7850 11-Jul-25

Gujarat Amreli Babra
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 6 7600 8200 7900 11-Jul-25

Gujarat Amreli Rajula Local Fibre Crops 2.1 7255 8000 7628 11-Jul-25

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 5000 6000 5500 11-Jul-25

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 5400 6200 5800 11-Jul-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 2.71 6800 7050 6910 11-Jul-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Hadad
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 7.5 6800 6900 6850 11-Jul-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Kalediya
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 7.5 6750 6900 6850 11-Jul-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Modasar
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 5 6800 6900 6850 11-Jul-25

Gujarat Jamnagar Jam Jodhpur Bunny Fibre Crops 0.6 7000 8055 7800 11-Jul-25

Gujarat Jamnagar Jamnagar Other Fibre Crops 2 5200 8225 7150 11-Jul-25

Gujarat Junagarh Bhesan Other Fibre Crops 35 5000 8300 7750 11-Jul-25

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 20 7260 8255 7875 11-Jul-25

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 50 6800 8380 7950 11-Jul-25

Gujarat Surat Nizar Other Fibre Crops 0.7 7045 7192 7165 11-Jul-25

Telangana Karimnagar Jammikunta Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 6 7350 7450 7450 11-Jul-25

Telangana Khammam Khammam Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 24.7 6000 7750 7600 11-Jul-25

Telangana Warangal Kesamudram Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 2.3 7300 7461 7362 11-Jul-25
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